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GOLF CLUB

2021 Senior Leaque Schedule

Wednesday, April 21°%:

Individual Play (Assigned Pairings)

Wednesday, April 28™:

Individual Play (Open Sign Up)

Wednesday, May 5

Individual Play (Assigned Pairings)

Wednesday, May 12%:

Individual Play (Open Sign Up)

Wednesday, May 19"

Individual Play (Assigned Pairings)

Wednesday, May 26™:

Team Game: 2 Best Ball Net (Assigned Pairings)

Wednesday, June 2"

Individual Play (Open Sign Up)

Wednesday, June 9%

Individual Play (Assigned Pairings)

Wednesday, June 16™:

Individual Play (Open Sign Up)

Wednesday, June 23™:

Individual Play (Assigned Pairings)

Wednesday, June 30™":

Team Game: Stableford Net (Assigned Pairings)

Wednesday, July 7

Individual Play (Open Sign Up)

Wednesday, July 14%:

Individual Play (Assigned Pairings)

Wednesday, July 21°:

Individual Play (Open Sign Up)

Wednesday, July 28™:

Team Game: 3-2-1 Best Ball Net (Assigned Pairings)

Wednesday, August 4"

Individual Play (Open Sign Up)

Wednesday, August 11" :

Individual Play (Assigned Pairings)

Wednesday, August 18"

Individual Play (Open Sign Up)

Wednesday, August 25

Team Game: Ryder Cup (Assigned Pairings)

Wednesday, September 1%:

Individual Play (Open Sign Up)

Wednesday, September 8

Individual Play (Assigned Pairings)

Wednesday, September 15'":

Individual Play (Open Sign Up)

Wednesday, September 22":

Individual Play (Open Sign Up)

Wednesday, September 29'":

Team Game: Shamble (Assigned Pairings)




